WHAT IS KEHA?

The Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association (KEHA) is a volunteer organization that works to improve the quality of life for families and communities through leadership development, volunteer service, and education. The organization was developed in cooperation with the University of Kentucky Cooperative Extension Service. Across the state, County Family & Consumer Sciences Extension Agents work closely with KEHA members and clubs to provide educational programming and coordinate community activities.

COUNTY EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS



KENTUCKY EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS ASSOCIATION

www.keha.org www.keha.org

"MAKE THE MOST OF YOUR TIME, MONEY, HEALTH, HOME AND LIFE."

Are you looking for a way to get involved in your community? Maybe you want to learn new skills, make some friends, or give back to others. Join Extension Homemakers and broaden your horizons!

LEARN, LEAD, SERVE

As a member of Extension
Homemakers, you will become a
vital part of your community by
getting involved in public service and
participating in citizenship programs.
Membership benefits include:

- Leadership training
- Community involvement
- Learning new skills
- Sharing talents and ideas
- Making new friends

REGULAR CLUB MEMBERSHIP

- Attend monthly meetings
- Participate in club and county activities
- Educational lesson each meeting
- Receive newsletters and information about programs
- Leadership opportunities
- Awards and recognition
- Community Support

MAILBOX MEMBERSHIP

Members-at-large enjoy the privileges of regular Extension Homemaker Club membership, but choose to not attend a regularly-scheduled club meeting. Ideal for those who wish to stay connected but have less time to regularly commit.

WHO CAN JOIN?

The Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association (KEHA), as an educational program of the Kentucky Cooperative Extension, serves all people regardless of economic or social status, and will not discriminate regardless of race, color, ethnic origin, national origin, creed, religion, political belief, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, gender expression, pregnancy, marital status, genetic information, age, veteran status, or physical or mental disability.

Any full or part-time homemaker, male or female, rural or urban, teenager or senior citizen and in-between, may belong to KEHA.

CONTACT US

www.keha.org

JOIN KEHA!